INDUSTRIAL SPACE FOR LEASE

Steigerwald Commerce Center
Building 20, Bay 3

& THE

N PORT

CAMAS-WASHOUGAL

4035 S. Grant Street, Washougal, WA 98671
Property Highlights | ¢

Available: Bay 3

Size: 3,300 SF (33’ x 110°)
Year Built: 2023

Clear Height:  20-24°

Drive in Bays: 1

Power:
Construction: Concrete/Metal

Zoning: Heavy Industrial

Floor: 6” Reinforced Concrete

CALL FOR LEASE RATES

Located o"fIfSWR-14, 10 min tg) f—205 and 15 min to PDX

For more information contact

DEREK JAEGER

Director Business Development and Real Estate
(360) 635-3571 | Derek@PortCW.com

Information considered reliable; however, we do not guarantee accuracy. All information should be verified prior to purchase or lease.


mailto:Derek@PortCW.com
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1, OVERALL FLOOR PLAN

FLOOR PLAN NOTES

FLOOR PLAN LEGEND

1.0/ lils" =10

MNOTE:

BASE SCOPE OF PROJECT INCULES BUILDING EXTERIOR
AND SHELL PACKAGE. SPECIFICATION DENOTES SERIES
OF 'ADDITIVE ALTERNATES' FOR THE INCLUSION OF
PORT REQUESTED TENANT DEMISING WALLS AND
RESTROOM PACKAGES BASED UPOMN FRE-LEASING
SCHEDULE . ADDATIVE ALTERNATES WILL BE INCLUDED
WITH CONTRACT MODIFRCATION AS SELECTED. SEE
SPECIFICATION SECTION 012300 - ALTERNATES' FOR
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.
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CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY AND CONFIRM EXISTING COMNDITIONS SHOWMN OR IMPLIED ON DRAWINGS PRIOR TO START OF
CONSTRUCTION. NOTIFY A/E OF ANY DISCREPANCIES.

APPLICABLE CODES: ALL WORK SHALL BE IN CONFORMANCE WITH ALL FEDERAL, STATE, AND LOCAL CODES. ALL CODE
REFEREMNCES IN THE DRAVYINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS SHALL MEAN, AND ARE INTENDED TO BE THE LATEST EDITION,
AMENDMENT OR REVISION OF SUCH REFERENCED STANDARD IN EFFECT AS OF THE DATE OF THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS.
CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE ALL REQUIRED TESTING AND INSPECTIONS.

ALL DOOR HARDWARE SHALL MEET THE REQUIREMENTS OF ANSI AL17.1 2009 EDITION AND THE ADA.

ALL DOORS AND WINDOWS SHALL MEET OR EXCEED THE ENERGY PERFORMANCE REQUIREMENTS INDICATED IN THE
DRAWINGS AND SPECS.

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS SHALL BE LOCATED AS REQUIRED BY SECTION %06 OFC AND APPROVED BY LOCAL FIRE MARSHALL
INSTALL A VAPOR BARRIER OF | PERM OR LESS AT THE WARM SIDE (INWINTER) OF ALL EXTERIORWALLS, AND AT ROOF
CEILING ASSEMBLIES.

GLASS USED IN DOORS OR GLAZING LOCATED WITHIN A 24" ARC OF THE NEAREST VERTICAL EDGE OF A DOOR IN AREAS
SUBJECT TO HUMAN IMPACT OR OTHER HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS SHALL BE TEMPERED OR OF AN APPROVED SAFETY GLAZING
MATERIAL PER SECTION 2406 IBC.

LIGHT AND VENTILATION NOT INDICATED OMN THESE FLAMNS SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER IBC SECTION 1204 & 202

ALL INSULATION INDICATED OMN PLANS SHALL COMPLY WITH OR EXCEED THE REQUIREMENTS IN IBC SECTION 720 FOR SMOKE
DENSITY AND FLAME SPREAD.

PROVIDE EXIT ILLUMINATION AND SIGNAGE PER IBC SECTION | 008 8 SIGNAGE PER IBC SECTICN 1013,

DIMENSIONS LOCATING INTERIOR WALLS ARE TO CENTER OF WALL UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

(M) EXTERIOR WALL

(N INTERIOR WALL

(N INTERIOR TENANT WALL

WINDOW TYPE - SEE A23

WALL TYPE - SEE A4

DOOR NUMBER - SEE A2.3 FOR DOOR SCHEDULE & TYPES

GRADE LEYEL OYERHEAD DOOR

DOCK HEIGHT (48" OVERHEAD DOOR

DOWMNSPOUT - SEE Al 4 FOR ROOF PLAN AND DS CALCULATIONS

HOSE BIB - SEE PLUMBING DRAWINGS FOR MORE INFORMATION

KEYNOTES ( )

_ MECHANICAL ADJUSTED DOCK LEVELER - BID ALT: HYDRAULIC
POWERED DOCK LEVELER

2 TRENCH DRAIN - SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS FOR MORE

INFORMATION

3 DOCKWALLS + GUARD RAILS PER DETAIL XXX

REGISTERED
ARCHITECT
VA

kit

L [t ER M. WALKER
STATEOF WASHINGTON

04-23-2021
06-04-202 |
06-15-2021

ISSUE DATE

EDA J CONTRACTOR PROCUREMENT
EDA J CONTRACTOR PROCUREMENT REVISION

TYPE Il SITE PLAN REVISION

|
2
3

ARCHITECTURE

ENGINEERING
PLANNING
INTERIORS
LANDSCAPE

15895 SW 72ND AVE SUITE 200
PORTLAND, ORERBQN 97224
TEL: B503.225.12865
FAX:; 503.226.167680
WWW._ CIDAINC.COH

4035 S. GRANT STREET

NEVWW CONSTRUCTION
PORT OF CAMAS - WASHOUGAL BUILDING 20
WASHOUGALWA 9867

OVERALL FLOOR PLAN

A1.0

20Y274 01

C 2021 CIDA, P.CICIDA ALL RIGHTS RESERVED



Derek
Highlight

Derek
Highlight


	Building 20 - Bay 3 Marketing flyer.pdf
	Marketing Flyer - Bldg 20, Bay 3.pdf
	Marketing Flyer - Bldg 20, Bay 4.pdf
	Bldg. 20 Suite 104 Available.pdf

	Building 20 - Bay 4 Marketing flyer.pdf




